

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21665/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2006 in WA No. 57/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

KAPIL KUMAR JOSHI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after Christmas Holidays.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master

(The matter is stated to be listed on 15.12.2008 as per A.L.186/2008 issued on 04.12.20

08)